
Belgrade Trophy
Sunday, September 1, 2019 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 SELLS Alexander AUS 1030 14-04-2000
2 LEMES Fabio BRA 14-01-1986
3 BOYADZHIEV Todor BUL 858 22-03-1983
4 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL 410 19-07-1999
5 DIKOV Plamen BUL 260 27-10-1998
6 DOBREV Deyan BUL 864 05-12-1975
7 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 639 21-07-1998
8 KRASTEV Dimitar BUL 28-12-2000
9 ZAFIROV Ivan BUL 361 03-08-1992
10 HORVAT Filip CRO 657 28-03-1995
11 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 712 02-02-2001
12 SOLA Jakov CRO 243 28-04-1999
13 SOUREK Dino CRO 697 29-04-1985
14 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 35 31-05-1991
15 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 553 22-01-1997
16 PERSSON Casper Nils DEN 842 18-01-1999
17 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 64 04-08-1993
18 FOUILLARD Thierry FRA 20-02-1971
19 BELLMANN Lukas GER 54 14-01-1995
20 KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE 10-01-1981
21 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE 10-09-1985
22 MARINAKIS Georgios GRE 04-04-1966
23 BALOGH Szabolcs Roland HUN 30-08-2001
24 HOSSZU Daniel HUN 671 02-06-2000
25 KORMOS Levente Gabor HUN 635 15-05-2001
26 SERRA Solt HUN 363 22-05-1989
27 SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor HUN 01-04-2004
28 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 296 01-10-1996
29 ALSHATTI Abdulaziz KUW 102 30-10-1990
30 CIOBANU Radu MDA 16-07-1986
31 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 869 15-04-1968
32 DABIJA Adrian ROU 360 19-02-1997
33 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU 05-06-1998
34 OPREA Mihail ROU 663 24-03-1998
35 PERSU Mario ROU 93 20-07-1995
36 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 248 05-09-1995
37 SBARCIA Alin ROU 440 27-01-1984
38 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA 913 12-06-1983
39 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 738 13-11-1971
40 BAJIC Djordje SRB 576 22-06-1990
41 CETIC Danilo SRB 610 11-12-1996
42 CVETIC Jovan SRB 676 08-09-1997
43 DESANCIC Zlatko SRB 29-04-1968
44 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 728 25-06-2004
45 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 643 16-01-2004
46 KOLARIC Jovan SRB 15-01-1994
47 MILIC Milos SRB 23-09-1994
48 NECKOVIC Vladan SRB 766 03-07-1955
49 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 01-06-1982
50 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 750 23-04-1999
51 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 26-04-2004
52 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 686 28-02-2002
53 SAMARDZIC Dragoljub SRB 755 10-08-2001
54 SANTRAC Danilo SRB 720 06-06-1996
55 SEHIC Boris SRB 707 02-01-2002
56 STANOJEVIC Mihailo SRB 21-04-2004
57 TEOFILOVIC Rajko SRB 761 12-12-1997
58 DE SEPIBUS Severin SUI 539 23-08-1983
59 EGGENSCHWILER Laurin SUI 594 02-11-1984
60 KLOTZ Hans SUI 804 20-07-1958
61 CIPAR Jan SVK 550 25-03-1997
62 DUDUC Alex SVK 411 25-08-1997
63 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 314 21-09-1999
64 SZALAY Jan SVK 689 29-06-1992



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 CAN Baris TUR 24-05-2001
66 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 1002 07-12-2001
67 ERDA Batu TUR 06-09-2001
68 MIHRIOGLU Harun TUR 366 01-01-1996
69 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR 08-11-1997
70 TATAROGLU Berk TUR 977 10-02-1993
71 COX Matthew USA 546 26-01-1982
72 SHINDLER Oliver USA 09-06-1997



11 pools
5 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
52 (72.22% of 72) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 35
2 BELLMANN Lukas GER 54
3 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 64
4 PERSU Mario ROU 93
5 ALSHATTI Abdulaziz KUW 102
6 SOLA Jakov CRO 243
7 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 248
8 DIKOV Plamen BUL 260
9 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 296
10 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 314
11 DABIJA Adrian ROU 360
12 ZAFIROV Ivan BUL 361
13 SERRA Solt HUN 363
14 MIHRIOGLU Harun TUR 366
15 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL 410
16 DUDUC Alex SVK 411
17 SBARCIA Alin ROU 440
18 DE SEPIBUS Severin SUI 539
19 COX Matthew USA 546
20 CIPAR Jan SVK 550
21 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 553
22 BAJIC Djordje SRB 576
23 EGGENSCHWILER Laurin SUI 594
24 CETIC Danilo SRB 610
25 KORMOS Levente Gabor HUN 635
26 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 639
27 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 643
28 HORVAT Filip CRO 657
29 OPREA Mihail ROU 663
30 HOSSZU Daniel HUN 671
31 CVETIC Jovan SRB 676
32 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 686
33 SZALAY Jan SVK 689
34 SOUREK Dino CRO 697
35 SEHIC Boris SRB 707
36 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 712
37 SANTRAC Danilo SRB 720
38 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 728
39 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 738
40 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 750
41 SAMARDZIC Dragoljub SRB 755
42 TEOFILOVIC Rajko SRB 761
43 NECKOVIC Vladan SRB 766
44 KLOTZ Hans SUI 804
45 PERSSON Casper Nils DEN 842
46 BOYADZHIEV Todor BUL 858
47 DOBREV Deyan BUL 864
48 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 869
49 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA 913
50 TATAROGLU Berk TUR 977
51 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 1002
52 SELLS Alexander AUS 1030
53 FOUILLARD Thierry FRA
54 MILIC Milos SRB
55 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU
56 STANOJEVIC Mihailo SRB
57 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR
58 CAN Baris TUR
59 DESANCIC Zlatko SRB
60 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB
61 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE
62 CIOBANU Radu MDA
63 ERDA Batu TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 SHINDLER Oliver USA
65 LEMES Fabio BRA
66 BALOGH Szabolcs Roland HUN
67 KRASTEV Dimitar BUL
68 KOLARIC Jovan SRB
69 SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor HUN
70 KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE
71 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB
72 MARINAKIS Georgios GRE



Belgrade Trophy
Sunday, September 1, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

BELAS Karolina (SVK)

BAJIC Djordje SRB

EGGENSCHWILER Laurin SUI

BOYADZHIEV Todor BUL

KOLARIC Jovan SRB

JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT

BALOGH Szabolcs Roland HUN

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

HORVATH Attila (HUN)

CETIC Danilo SRB

KRASTEV Dimitar BUL

LEMES Fabio BRA

NECKOVIC Vladan SRB

KLOTZ Hans SUI

OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN

BELLMANN Lukas GER

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

POLJAK Ante (CRO)

SHINDLER Oliver USA

KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE

KORMOS Levente Gabor HUN

CIPAR Jan SVK

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN

TEOFILOVIC Rajko SRB

DOBREV Deyan BUL



Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):
CELLER Pavol (SVK)

STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

PERSU Mario ROU

ISKROV Svetlozar BUL

SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor HUN

PERSSON Casper Nils DEN

ERDA Batu TUR

COX Matthew USA

SAMARDZIC Dragoljub SRB

Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)

NIKOLIC Kosta SRB

ALSHATTI Abdulaziz KUW

LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA

JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB

CIOBANU Radu MDA

MARINAKIS Georgios GRE

DE SEPIBUS Severin SUI

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):
DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)
KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

HOSSZU Daniel HUN

SOLA Jakov CRO

TATAROGLU Berk TUR

SBARCIA Alin ROU

PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB

SOBOCAN Rok SLO

KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE



Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

DELI Dora (HUN)

DJUROVIC Milos SRB

NIKOLIC Danilo SRB

CHAKAROV Ilia BUL

HORVAT Filip CRO

EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR

PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ROMAN Zoltan (SRB)

SANTRAC Danilo SRB

CAN Baris TUR

SELLS Alexander AUS

OPREA Mihail ROU

DUDUC Alex SVK

DIKOV Plamen BUL

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

PODEANU Radu (ROU)

DESANCIC Zlatko SRB

CVETIC Jovan SRB

FOUILLARD Thierry FRA

MARKOTA Vedran CRO

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA

MIHRIOGLU Harun TUR



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

SEHIC Boris SRB

RISTIC Ognjen SRB

GAVRILUT Daniel ROU

SERRA Solt HUN

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK

OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

STANOJEVIC Mihailo SRB

MILIC Milos SRB

ZAFIROV Ivan BUL

DABIJA Adrian ROU

SOUREK Dino CRO

SZALAY Jan SVK
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 DABIJA Adrian ROU 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 SHINDLER Oliver USA 6 1.00 29 15 +14 Advanced
4 ALSHATTI Abdulaziz KUW 5 0.83 26 9 +17 Advanced
5 BELLMANN Lukas GER 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
6 COX Matthew USA 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7 SBARCIA Alin ROU 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
8 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
9 PERSU Mario ROU 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
10 TATAROGLU Berk TUR 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
11 SZALAY Jan SVK 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
12 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 4 0.80 18 11 +7 Advanced
13 OPREA Mihail ROU 4 0.80 24 19 +5 Advanced
14 SERRA Solt HUN 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
15 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
16 KRASTEV Dimitar BUL 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
17 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
18 DOBREV Deyan BUL 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
19 DE SEPIBUS Severin SUI 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
20T JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
20T ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
22 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
23 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
24 DIKOV Plamen BUL 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
25 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
26 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
27 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
28 CVETIC Jovan SRB 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
29 ZAFIROV Ivan BUL 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
30 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
31 SELLS Alexander AUS 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
32 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
33 SOLA Jakov CRO 3 0.50 21 16 +5 Advanced
34 CIPAR Jan SVK 3 0.50 27 26 +1 Advanced
35 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
36 HOSSZU Daniel HUN 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
37T CETIC Danilo SRB 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
37T KLOTZ Hans SUI 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
39 BAJIC Djordje SRB 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
40 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
41 EGGENSCHWILER Laurin SUI 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
42 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU 2 0.40 21 20 +1 Advanced
43 DUDUC Alex SVK 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
44 FOUILLARD Thierry FRA 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
45 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
46 SOUREK Dino CRO 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
47 CAN Baris TUR 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
48 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR 2 0.40 15 23 -8 Advanced
49 KOLARIC Jovan SRB 2 0.33 24 22 +2 Advanced
50 ERDA Batu TUR 2 0.33 23 22 +1 Advanced
51 PERSSON Casper Nils DEN 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
52 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
53T TEOFILOVIC Rajko SRB 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
53T BOYADZHIEV Todor BUL 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
55T SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor HUN 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
55T NECKOVIC Vladan SRB 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
57 SEHIC Boris SRB 1 0.20 20 22 -2 Eliminated
58 SANTRAC Danilo SRB 1 0.20 17 21 -4 Eliminated
59 MIHRIOGLU Harun TUR 1 0.20 15 20 -5 Eliminated
60 DESANCIC Zlatko SRB 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
61 MILIC Milos SRB 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
62 HORVAT Filip CRO 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
63 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
65 KORMOS Levente Gabor HUN 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
66T SAMARDZIC Dragoljub SRB 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
66T BALOGH Szabolcs Roland HUN 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
68T MARINAKIS Georgios GRE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
68T SOBOCAN Rok SLO 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
70 LEMES Fabio BRA 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
71 STANOJEVIC Mihailo SRB 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
72 CIOBANU Radu MDA 0 0.00 11 28 -17 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

1

Ref: HORVATH Attila (HUN)

2

Ref: DELI Dora (HUN)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)

1

(16) VON DER OSTEN Frederik

Ref: ROMAN Zoltan (SRB)

2

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

3

Ref: DELI Dora (HUN)

4

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

5

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

6

Ref: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

7

Ref: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

(17) VON DER OSTEN Frederik

Ref: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

3

Ref: POLJAK Ante (CRO)

4

5

(24) EGGENSCHWILER Laurin

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

(25) KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros

Ref: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

7

8

9

Ref: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)

10

Ref: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

11

12

Ref: DELI Dora (HUN)

13

Ref: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)

14

Ref: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

15

16

Table of 64

DEN

CRO

SRB

(17) VON DER OSTEN Frederik
DEN

TUR

SRB

BUL

ROU

(41) EGGENSCHWILER Laurin
SUI

BUL

SRB

(40) KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros
GRE

RSA

GER

SUI

SRB

SRB

FRA

CRO

ROU

SRB

ROU

BUL

BUL

HUN

KUW



Semi-Finals

Ref: DELI Dora (HUN)

3

Ref: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

5

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

6

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

7

Ref: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

9

Ref: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

10

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

11

Ref: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

12

Ref: HORVATH Attila (HUN)

13

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

14

Ref: HORVATH Attila (HUN)

15

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

18

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

19

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

20

21

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

22

Ref: POLJAK Ante (CRO)

23

24

25

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

26

Ref: HORVATH Attila (HUN)

27

28

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

29

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

30

Ref: DELI Dora (HUN)

31

32

Table of 64

USA

DEN

SVK

SUI

CRO

DEN

HUN

SVK

SVK

MLT

SRB

SRB

USA

ROU

SRB

BUL

TUR

ROU

TUR

(15) ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I.
KSA

TUR

TUR

BUL

AUS

SVK

ROU



Ref: DELI Dora (HUN)
Assist: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Assist: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

1

Finals

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

2

Ref: DELI Dora (HUN)

3

Ref: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

4

Table of 8

DEN

ROU

GER

KUW

USA

SVK

BUL

ROU
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ALSHATTI Abdulaziz KUW 30-10-1990
2 DABIJA Adrian ROU 19-02-1997
3T SHINDLER Oliver USA 09-06-1997
3T VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 04-08-1993
5 BELLMANN Lukas GER 14-01-1995
6 PERSU Mario ROU 20-07-1995
7 SZALAY Jan SVK 29-06-1992
8 CHAKAROV Ilia BUL 19-07-1999
9 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 31-05-1991
10 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA 12-06-1983
11 TATAROGLU Berk TUR 10-02-1993
12 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 02-02-2001
13 OPREA Mihail ROU 24-03-1998
14 SERRA Solt HUN 22-05-1989
15 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 28-02-2002
16 ERDA Batu TUR 06-09-2001
17 COX Matthew USA 26-01-1982
18 SBARCIA Alin ROU 27-01-1984
19 KRASTEV Dimitar BUL 28-12-2000
20 DOBREV Deyan BUL 05-12-1975
21 DE SEPIBUS Severin SUI 23-08-1983
22 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 16-01-2004
23 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 15-04-1968
24 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 21-09-1999
25 SOLA Jakov CRO 28-04-1999
26 CIPAR Jan SVK 25-03-1997
27 HOSSZU Daniel HUN 02-06-2000
28 KLOTZ Hans SUI 20-07-1958
29 KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros GRE 10-09-1985
30 EGGENSCHWILER Laurin SUI 02-11-1984
31 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU 05-06-1998
32 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 05-09-1995
33 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 01-10-1996
34 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 21-07-1998
35 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 07-12-2001
36 DIKOV Plamen BUL 27-10-1998
37 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 25-06-2004
38 CVETIC Jovan SRB 08-09-1997
39 ZAFIROV Ivan BUL 03-08-1992
40 SELLS Alexander AUS 14-04-2000
41 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 01-06-1982
42 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 22-01-1997
43 CETIC Danilo SRB 11-12-1996
44 BAJIC Djordje SRB 22-06-1990
45 DUDUC Alex SVK 25-08-1997
46 FOUILLARD Thierry FRA 20-02-1971
47 SOUREK Dino CRO 29-04-1985
48 CAN Baris TUR 24-05-2001
49 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR 08-11-1997
50 KOLARIC Jovan SRB 15-01-1994
51 PERSSON Casper Nils DEN 18-01-1999
52 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 23-04-1999
53T TEOFILOVIC Rajko SRB 12-12-1997
53T BOYADZHIEV Todor BUL 22-03-1983
55T NECKOVIC Vladan SRB 03-07-1955
55T SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor HUN 01-04-2004
57 SEHIC Boris SRB 02-01-2002
58 SANTRAC Danilo SRB 06-06-1996
59 MIHRIOGLU Harun TUR 01-01-1996
60 DESANCIC Zlatko SRB 29-04-1968
61 MILIC Milos SRB 23-09-1994
62 HORVAT Filip CRO 28-03-1995
63 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 26-04-2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE 10-01-1981
65 KORMOS Levente Gabor HUN 15-05-2001
66T BALOGH Szabolcs Roland HUN 30-08-2001
66T SAMARDZIC Dragoljub SRB 10-08-2001
68T MARINAKIS Georgios GRE 04-04-1966
68T SOBOCAN Rok SLO 13-11-1971
70 LEMES Fabio BRA 14-01-1986
71 STANOJEVIC Mihailo SRB 21-04-2004
72 CIOBANU Radu MDA 16-07-1986
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BELAS Karolina SVK B 18051987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DELI Dora HUN B 20101982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIMITROVA Gabriela BUL B 22101992004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HORVATH Attila HUN B 27081978001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KADIOGLU Mustafa TUR B 07011988003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PODEANU Radu ROU B 08121981001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
POLJAK Ante CRO B 27011976000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ROMAN Zoltan SRB B 14041960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOSIC Vukasin SRB B 14061983000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
TOR KADIOGLU Cansu TUR B 16061989007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


